
Saturday March 20th, 2021 8 – Noon EST 

Saturday March 27th, 2021 8 – Noon EST 

Balloonowledge 2021 

“One Way or Another” 

Your House Via Zoom 

Tentative Schedule 

Presenter Segment Start Complete Time 

  Zoom Meeting Opens March 20 2021 AM EDT 7:40 7:55 0:15 

Penny Suttle Introduction 7:55 8:00 0:05 

Bert Padelt Rick Analysis - Ascension Project  8:00 9:00 1:00 

Shannon Rote Flight Instructions - Dealing with Difficult Students 9:00 9:30 0:30 

Brad Temeyer Weather - How the Atmosphere Works 9:30 10:30 1:00 

  AM Break 10:30 10:40 0:10 

Sam Parks Flight Operations for Rusty Pilots 10:40 11:10 0:30 

Jennifer Garcia Aeronautical Decision Making 11:10 11:40 0:30 

Mike Garcia Aeronautical Decision Making 11:40 12:10 0:30 

Penny Suttle Closing & clean-up 12:10 12:20 0:10 

          

  Zoom Meeting Opens March 27 2021 AM EDT 7:40 7:55 0:15 

Penny Suttle Introduction 7:55 8:00 0:05 

Jim Kovacik Ground and Crew Safety 8:00 8:30 0:30 

Mike Lorentz FARs 8:30 9:00 0:30 

Alex McCarthy Density Altitude 9:00 9:30 0:30 

Kim Magee Repair & Maintenance 9:30 10:00 0:30 

  AM Break 10:00 10:10 0:10 

Mark/Jason Update BFA/HACD 10:10 10:40 0:30 

Morgan Beebe Over the Counter Medication 10:40 11:10 0:30 

Ron Lessoway Accident Analysis Miracle on the Mountain 11:10 12:10 1:00 

Penny Suttle Closing & clean-up 12:10 12:20 0:10 

       

      Total time 9:05 


